Description
TATTLETALE® annunciators and Magnetic Switches are
the nerve centers that translate SWICHGAGE® contact
operations into decisions and operate the alarm or
shutdown device. They are the electrical load carrying
devices for the alarm or shutdown device. TATTLETALE®
annunciators indicate which monitored function failed
leading to the alarm or shutdown whereas magnetic

EGISTERED
Printed in U.S.A. 0787930
How to Order
Accessories
Order accessories as a separate item. Specify part num-
ber when ordering.
25050016 Weathercap.
25050547 Clear flexible dust boot for push button.
30050323 Single unit mounting panel.
65010026 In-line fuse holder with 14 amp fuse.
Base Models
117*
117PH*
518PH
518APH
520APH
521PH
760A*
761APH*
822PH
M42641M
M42641CD
M42642M
M42642CD
M42643M
M42643CD
R129A
773
TD781
ETS30S
MS2100
MS2110
MS2120
Time Delay (where applicable)
15 = 15 seconds
30 = 30 seconds
60 = 60 seconds
Specify other.
Voltage/Ground (where applicable)
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Options
Not all options may not be available on all
models in combination with other options. See
“Configurations Available” chart below.
AS = Auxiliary SPDT switch
ES = Environmentally sealed
EL = Explosion-proof less case
760AF –  15 –  12 –
Specify model number and options using the diagram below. List options in alphabetical order (A to Z) followed
by numeric in ascending order. Place a dash (–) between each option.
Configurations Available
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workman-
ship is given with this Murphy product. Details are avail-
able on request and are packed with each unit.